1160000000000003

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	MAIL MAIL			
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;			

Office Use Only



300337525413

12/U5/19--U1UU---U3 ** N. .U.

SECRETARY OF STACTOR AND AND AND SECRETARY OF STACES.

Murger CC

JAN 1 0 2020 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SHRI	ECT: ALFAMED INDIAN CREEK LL	С					
3011,	Name of Surviving Party						
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter t	to:				
Caio E	Brito						
	Contact Person						
Drumi	nond Legal Advisors PLLC						
	Firm/Company						
840 St	immer Street, Suite 206						
	Address		— —				
Bostoi	i. MA, 02127						
	City, State and Zip (Code					
skarla/	(i),drummondadvisors.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual repo	ort notification)	-			
For fu	urther information concerning this mat	ter, please ca	alt:				
Caio F	Brito	781 at (770-00	05 ext. 81			
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numbe			
Ø	Certified copy (optional) \$30,00						
STRE	EET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD				
Amendment Section			Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building			P. O. Box 6327				
2661	Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Fl.	. 32314			
Tallah	nassee, FL 32301						

CR2E080 (2/14)



Boston • Miami • Orlando • New York São Paulo • Belo Horizonte T US ±1 (781) 770-0005 • BR ±55 11 3280-2120 Fax ±1 (866) 550-6705 • W drummondadvisors.com

Telephone: (781) 770-0005 ext. 81

Fax: (866) 550-6705

E-Mail: cbrito@drummondadvisors.com

November 26, 2019

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida, 32314

Re: Alfamed Indian Creek LLC

Ref. Number: L16000000623

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is the payment of \$100.00 for the filing fee of the Articles of Merger and the certified and apostilled copy of the Certificate of Merger. We kindly request that an <u>apostilled</u> version of the Certificate of Merger be issued to be used in the British Virgin Islands (BVI). Please be so kind to proceed with our request. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Drummond Legal Advisors PLLC

Enclosures

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Alfamed Indian Creek LLC	State of Florida, USA	LLC
Alfamed Holdings Ltd.	British Virgin Islands (BVI)	i.td.
000/4/84/8 (0)		
SECOND: The exact name, form/ent	ity type, and jurisdiction of the survivi	ng party are as tollows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Alfamed Indian Creek LLC	State of Florida, USA	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

ZOIP DEC -3 AM IO: 53
SECRETARY OF STATE

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that apply to	surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)						
(2)	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
a	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
o	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:									
ss.605. <u>SIXTI</u>	L: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. L: If other than the date of filinger the date this document is fi	F.S. ng, the delayed effec	ctive date of	he merger, which ca						
as the o	If the date inserted in this bloc locument's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each P.	e Department of St			ements, this date wi	ll not be listed				
	of Entity/Organization:	•	ture(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individual					
	d Indian Creek LLC			_	Alessandro Jansor					
Alfame	d Holdings Ltd.	<u>Jue</u>	ua av	You My	Alessandro Jansor	ı Angelini				
Corpor	rations:	= '		resident or Officer	or)					
	ıl partnerships:	Signature of a g	eneral partne	r or authorized perso						
Non-F	a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signatures of all Signature of a g- Signature of an	eneral partne	r						
		J	•			A 0 = 00				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti	:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpor For each Genera Certified Copy	d Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00				